
Onsdag - Keskiviikko

jämn vecka - parillinen viikko

udda vecka - pariton viikko

Onsdag - Keskiviikko

Datum - Päivämäärä:
15/1, 29/1, 12/2, 26/2, 12/3, 26/3,

9/4, 23/4, 7/5, 21/5, 4/6, 18/6, 27/8,

10/9, 24/9, 8/10, 22/10, 5/11, 19/11,

3/12, 17/12

Datum - Päivämäärä:

Småbönders skola

Vistbacka

Storbacka

Svartsjö

16:00-16:40

16:45-17:30

17:45-18:15

18:30-19:00

22/1, 5/2, 19/2, 5/3, 19/3, 14/5, 11/6,

25/6, 20/8, 3/9, 17/9, 1/10, 15/10,

29/10, 12/11, 26/11, 10/12

Hållplats - Pysäkki Tid - Aika

Hållplats - Pysäkki

Vuojärvi

Gabbas

Ladubacka

Djupsjöbacka

Kortjärvi

15:30-16:00

16:20-16:45

17:00-17:30

18:00-18:20

18:30-19.00

Tid - Aika

udda vecka - pariton viikko

Tisdag- Tiistai

21/1, 4/2, 18/2, 4/3, 18/3, 1/4, 29/4,

13/5, 27/5, 10/6, 24/6, 19/8, 2/9,

16/9, 30/9, 14/10, 28/10, 11/11,

25/11, 9/12

Hållplats - Pysäkki

Söderby skola

Jeussen byahem

Kulon

Nabban

Dahlskog

Kivjärv

Tarvos

Djytihagan

15:00-15:40

16:00-16:30

16:40-17:10

17:30-18:00

18:10-18.30

18:40-19:20

19:40-20:00

20:10-20:30

Tid - Aika

Datum - Päivämäärä:
14/1, 28/1, 11/2, 25/2, 11/3, 25/3,

22/4, 6/5, 20/5, 3/6, 17/6, 26/8, 9/9,

23/9, 7/10, 21/10, 4/11, 18/11, 2/12,

16/12

Tisdag - Tiistai

jämn vecka - parillinen viikko

Datum - Päivämäärä:

Apalakti

Jolkka

Dahlbacka

16:15-17:00

17:30-17:50

18:20-19:00

Hållplats - Pysäkki Tid - Aika

Måndag - Maanantai

jämn vecka - parillinen viikko

Datum - Päivämäärä:

Bråtö

Fiskarholmen

Norrby

Dunderkärr

Björkfors

Millangård

15:50-16:10

16:20-16:50

17:10-17:45

18:00-18:30

18:50-19:20

19:30-20:00

20/1, 3/2, 17/2, 3/3, 17/3, 31/3, 28/4,

12/5, 26/5, 9/6, 23/6, 18/8, 1/9, 15/9,

29/9, 13/10, 27/10, 10/11, 24/11, 8/12

Hållplats - Pysäkki Tid - Aika

Välkommen till
BOKBUSSEN!

Tervetuloa
KIRJASTOAUTOON!
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